RE RESIDENCE ZONE Plastic face-10 sq.ft., Plexiglass-Trade name

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

Mar 11 3, 1965 Portland, Maine, . To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side-walk or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications. Owner of building to which sign is to be attached Carl Terison256 Brackett St. Name and address of owner of sign Timmy's Variety, 258 Bracketb St. Confractor's name and address Coyne Sign Company 195 St. John St. . . Telephone 772-1/11/1/6 When does contractor's bond expire? _____ Dec. 31, 1965 Information Concerning Building steady lighting No stories ____ 22 ___ Material of wall to which sign is to be attached ____ wood ___ ___ , Details of Sign and Connections Building owner's consent and agreement filed with application Electric? . Yes . Vertical dimension after erection Horizontal 416" ýes . Any rigid frame? __ 792..... Weight _____ 80 ____ . lbs., Will there be any hollow spaces? Material of frame angleiron . No. advertising faces 2 . . material No. rigid connections _____ 2___ . . . Are they fastened directly to frame of sign? . ___ year Size 5/16-cable laxlax 3/16-angleiron Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street ... Signature of contracts by: Maxittum projection into street 41 INSPECTION COPY MX ·4/4/68 - 1.de.

CITY OF PORTLAND HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION



Los 256 Brackets ten Bldg Fire Blac Issued Jely 12, 1988 Expires August 11, 1996

Pro Carl C. Willings Beach Aulf Torrace Capa Misshells reins

Dear Sir: Ver II, Jose

an examination was made or the premises located at TYPE Management of the premises located at TYPE Management of the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct those defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will necessitate legal action.

defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will necessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started. If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office, telephone 4-1431, extension 226. Kindly notify this office as soon as all corrections have been completed.

Very truly yours, Edward W. Colby, M.D. Health Director

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

Responsibility of Owner or Agent ** Responsibility of Occupant

firming and have repaired all infection planting and plunting fintures.

- a) Install a bold or abover conveniently lagated within each operfor ment, or invinil a toth or ottoms constraintly located wishin the structure which may be observed, providing benevery he communic to share do not have to pade through acolder dvailing in order to gain amost to the bein or shower.
- b) In air or poplous the daped pastelling in the collans

Structural invests

Foreign and pol in roca order all dilaptenish and beautions perho of
the abrachers as Tolkers:

- of Pulse of the lower or pilates norter and brioks on the Consection at the latt wife of the strenture.
- depair or replace the lower or clearly clapboords or the left pico
- party the Texas ningen buses in all the ningen throughout the attracture. fatorales the ranger and reasts the condition which now causes the reer four to diese improperly.
- deposits on explined the function angles, and the first view of the actualisms Represent the educative doubspand on the left side of the attenture.

The above perclained conditions are in violation of the dity instruses thinkness then each for Continued Europeant, and with to destanting or un petition Angune 11, 1956,

sing Division, Health Department a is to inform you that deficiencies of which this Department has been Loc w/i S have been corrected to our satisfaction. Bldg Fire Elec Other Issued Signature sease raturn to Ibusing Division of Health Department when corrections have been COMPLETED)

CITY OF PORTLAND ' HEALTH DEPARTMENT HOUSING DIVISION

MTING CO., PORTLAND



244 Proceeds Stray & Bldg Fire Elec Issued 3017 21, 1956 Expirezernst 11. 1956

Mrs. W.P. Cagood 39 Vebster Street Maldon, Managebusutte

Key 9, 1956

an examination was made of the premises located

Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as detailed below. Non-compliance with the ordinances relating to housing conditions was found as desailed below.

In accordance with the provisions of the above ordinance, you are hereby ordered to correct these defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed.

defects according to specifications within the time limits allowed. Failure to comply with this notice will necessitate legal action.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits which are to be obtained from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started. Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is started. If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office. If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone and the Housing Supervisor at this Office. It amy additional information is desired, visit or telephone and the Housing Supervisor at this Office. It amy additional information is desired, visit or telephone and the Housing Supervisor at this Office. It amy additional information is desired, visit or telephone and the Housing Supervisor at this Office. It amy additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at this Office. It amy additional information is desired, visit or telephone and the Housing Supervisor at this Office.

Health Director

Housing Supervisor

VIOLATIONS & SPECIFICATIONS

Responsibility of Owner or Agent ** Responsibility of Occupant

Repair and put in good order all dilectioned and hanardees perto of Strictural Persian the alrestore as follows:

Booker on replace the incre or cincing planter on the walls of er hallvar.

Coplane the missing hand relling an the actains over eletimate Regain or replace the Long Landrellies on the outet in front

staires. d) Regards the broken singles peres in the shed windows.

of foint up the loose or clastic parties and bricks as the frenchilla around the tattre servoture.

Sepetr or regions the looms, conched or mienty lucker on the sitting room echling in the first floor sportness.

fully the longs sinder peach in the littohen ally eve to the execut floor apartment.

The above mentioned conditions are in richation of the fity freduces whicheve frenches for Continued Scongenors and much be corrected on or before Suggest 18, 1956.

To: Housing Division, Health Department Bldg Fire Elec Other This is to inform you that deficiencies of which this Department has been notified, have been corrected to our satisfaction. Issued Expires Remarks:

Signature

(Please return to Housing Division of Health Deportment when corrections have been COMPLETED)

BI FORM 52

WRITTEN CONSENT AND AGREEMENT RELATING TO A CERTAIN SIGN PROPOSED TO BE ERECTED PROJECTING OVER A PUBLIC SIDEWALK FROM THE PREMISES

AT 258 Brackett Street IN PORTLAND, MAINE being the owner of the premises at 258 Brackett Street in Fortland, Maine hereby gives consent to the erection of a certain sign owned by Bramhall Mkt. projecting over the public sidewalk from said premises as described in application to the Inspector of Buildings of Portland, Maine for a permit to cover erection of said sign; And in consideration of the issuance of said permit ____ Afficial, owner of said premises, in event said sign shell cease to serve the purpose for which it was erected or shall become. dangerous and in event the owner of said sign shall fail to remove said sign or make it permanently safe in case the sign still serves the purpose for which it was erected, hereby agrees for himself or itself, for his heirs, its successors, and his or its assigns, to completely remove said sign within ten days of notice from said Inspector of Buildings that said sign is in such condition and of order from him to remove it. In Witness whereof the owner of said premises has signed this consent and agreement this 2nd _day of _ Witness By WW Downer Owner Owner Owner Owner 31850

(B) LIMITED BURNESS ZONE

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ERECT SIGN OVER PUBLIC SIDEWALK OR STREET

Portland, Maine, Juna 15, 1947 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect the following described sign extending over a public side wells or street in accordance with the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: 258 Brackett Streat _Within Fire Limits?__ Owner of building to which sign is to be attached Mrs. V. P. Osgood Name and address of owner of sign Bramhall Market, 258 Brackett Street Contractor's name and address United Neon, 74 Elm Street When does contractor's bond expire? Dec. 31, 1947 Information Concerning Eciling CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY ___Material of wall to which sign is to be attached ____ REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED Details of Sign and Connections V sical dimension after erection 21 __ Horizontal 4 6 m 85 lbs., Will there be any hollow spaces? yes Any rigid frame? yes Material of frame angle 1ron No. advertising faces 2 , material sheet metal No. rigid connections 2 _____ Are they fastened directly to frame of sign?____ No. through bolts no Size, Locarion, top or bottom. ____, material ______engle_iron Minimum clear height above sidewalk or street ____10 7 611 Maximum projection into street_ Signature of contractor by:

ORIGINAL



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class Portland, Maine, January 11, 1928 All To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to wrest after install the following building structure as airpment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 258 Bryckett Street Ward 6 Within Fire Limits? Yes Dist. 2003 Owner's or Inssects name and address W. P. Oagood, Boston Telephone Contractor's name and address William Kynidsen, et al 215 Hankell St. Westbrook Telephone Architect's name and address_____ Other buildings on same lot none Description of Present Building to be Altered Material Dr. 6 wood No. stories B Heat _____ Style of roof _____ Roofing___ Store and fausawats Laist use __ No. families 2 General Description of New Work To change location of entrance door to store in basement from center on Brackett Stand side to owner of building Two 6" I-beams and Your 5" Lally dolumns to be put in for additional support." Details of New Work ____No. stories____Height average grade to highest point of roof.____ ____ depth ____ To be erected on solid or filled far.1? _____earth or rock? _____ Material of underpinning ______Height____ Kind of roof No. of charneys _______of lining ______of lining _____ If oil burner, name and model _____ Capacity and location of oil tanks_____ Is gas fitting involved?______Size of service_____ Corner posts_____Sills____Girt or ledger board?_____Size_____ Material columns under girders____ ____Size ._____ Max. on centers __ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1° O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof _____ 1st floor _____ Ist floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, roof _____ On centers: 1st floor ______, 2nd ______, 3rd ______, goof _____ Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?_____ height?_s____ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot ____ , to be accommodated ____ Total number commercial cars to be accommodated______ Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Pians filed as part of this application? ________No. sheets ________No. Estimated cost \$990. Will there he in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining therefore W. P. Opgood Signature of counter. MSPECTION COPL

256-258 BRACKETT STREET



CITY OF PORTLAND

JOSEPH E. GRAY, JR.
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT

April 17, 1984

Mrs. Glenden Mancini 258 Brackett Street Portland, Maine 04102

Dear Mrs. Mancini,

At the April 12:h meeting of the Board of Appeals, the Board voted to table your appeal until May 3rd in order to obtain additional information concerning sewer capacity and details regarding the proposed laundromat.

We regret that your floor plan and letter was misplaced, but I am enclosing copies of the material which you submitted for the Board's information. The other copies will be distributed to the Board prior to May 3rd. Sewer capacity data has been requested from Public Works today.

Sincerely

Warren J. Turner Zoning Specialist

/dmm

cc: Joseph E. Gray, Jr. - Dir. of Urban Development Alexander Jaegerman - Chief Planner P. Samuel Hoffses - Chief of Inspections William Goodwin - Public Works

389 CONGRESS STREET • PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 • TELEPHONE (207) 775-5451

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS



EUGENE S. MARTIN Chaimen

MERRILL S. SELTZER Secretary

JACQUELINE COHEN TIMOTHY E. FLAHERTY THOMAS J. MURPHY PAULETTE P. PARKER MICHAEL E. WESTORT

258 Brackett Street

March 12, 1984

Mrs. Glenden Mancini P.O. Box 3795 Portland, ME 04104

Dear Mrs. Mancini:

A change of the permit for your change from a variety store to a laundromat cannot be issued because the variety store located in the R-6 Residence Zone has been closed for more than one year. You may request a use variance to allow the laundromat to be installed in the vacant store. (Use Variance - Section 14-473(b) of the Zoning Ordinance).

We understand that you would like to exercise your appeal rights in this matter. Accordingly, you or your authorized representative should come to this office in Room 315, City Hall to the the appeal on forms which are available here. A fee of \$50.00 shall be paid at this office at the time the appeal is filed. If fee has been paid and appeal filed prior to this letter, then consider this letter as a matter of formality.

Marreit Johnson Warren J. Turner Zoning Specialist

Eugene S. Martin, Chairman, Board of Appeals
Joseph E. Gray, Jr., Director, Planning/Urban Development
Alex Jaegerman, Chief Planner
P. Samuel Hoffses, Chief of Inspection Services

389 CONGRESS STREET . PORTLAND, MAINE 04101 . TELEPHONE (207) 775-545;

APPLICATION I	FOR PERMIT		
B.O.C.A. U. E. GROU	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B.O.C.A. TAPE OF CONSTRUCTION			
ZONING LOCATION port	TLAND, MAINE . Marc	i1·6,· 1984	
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSP. CTIDE SERVICE The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, equipment or change use in accordance with the Laws of the Strainformer of the City of Portland with plans and specificate Octoor's name and address Contractor's name and address Contractor's name and address Proposed use of building latingfromat Last use variety store Material No. stores Heat Other buildings on same le	P. P. O. Box. 37.75 Style of roof	install the following BO.C.A. Builtewith and the following Telep Telep No. No. No. Roofi	Iding Code and Zoning billowing specifications: District #1 [] #2 [] bhone
Istorated contractural cost \$	\sim	ppeal Fees	\$.50.00
·IELD INSPECTOR -Mr	1/1	ase Fee	•••••
@ 775-5451	Q_{j}	ate Fee	
Change of use from variety store to lau	ufdyomat	JATOI	\$
	F NEW WORK s any electrical work involutions in not, what is proposed in form notice sent? Height average grade to home solid or filled land? top bottom Roof covering of lining Cerner possible.	olved in this worker sewage?	k?
Joists and rafters: 1st floor	nd , 3rd nd 3rd		. roof
	ARAGE		ivigii
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be accommo Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs	odated number com	mercial cars to be in the proposed	accommodated
APPROVALS BY: DATE		SCELLANEOU	
BUILDING INSFECTION—PLAN EYAMINER ZONING: BUILDING CODE: Fire Dept.: Calth Dept.: Cothers:	Will work require distur Will there be in charge to see that the State and are observed?	of the above wo	rk a person competent
Signature of Applicant	lencier Jan	CHARCE Phon	e#same
Type Name of above Gler	den Mancini		1 25× 2 [] 3 [] 4 []
	Other .		•••••
	and Ada	ress	

FIELD INSPECTOR'S CCPY

APPLICANT'S COPY

OFFICE FILE COPY

940150	55
Permit City of Portland BUILDING PERMITATIVE	KATION Fee 110 Zone Map # Lot#
Please fill out any part which applies to heb. Proper plans must accompany form.	1 Company
Owner, Ronald McDonald cuse Phone #	The second secon
Anthross: U/K	3/9/04 Subdivision:
DESATION OF CONSTRUCTION 2:5 Brackett St.	levide Fire Limits
Competer R J Grondin & Sas Sub.: 854-1147	B)dg Code, 3
Address 11 Bartlett Rd. Torham Phone ME 04031	Por Official Use Only Buddivision Note of the Control of the Con
Det Construction Cost: 18,000 Proposed Une: vacant lot	Zoning
Pest Use: 3 - fam dwl q # of Exist.g Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Street Frontage Provided: Provided Setbacks: Front Back Side
# of Existing Res. Units # of New Res. Units	Review Required: Zoning Board Approval: YesNo Date: Planning Board Approval: Yes No Date: Conditional Use: Variance Site Pian Suc.
Building Dimensions LWTotal Sq. Ft	Zoning Board Approval: Yes No Date:
# Stories: # Bedrooms Lot Size:	Conditional Use: Variance Site Pian Suc
Is Proposed Use: Seasonal Candominium Conversion	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floodplain Yes No Special Exception
Is Proposed Use: Seasonal Condeminium Conversion Lexibling Conversion demo ish building	Other Carpinin 3 11 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Service Control of the Control of th	Ceiling HISTORIC 27
Foundation: 55-5-7	Ceiling: 1. Ceiling Joists Size: 2. Ceiling Stronglag Size 3. Ceiling Stronglag Size 4. Ceiling Stronglag Size 5. Ceiling Stronglag Size 6. Ceiling Stronglag Size 6. Ceiling Stronglag Size 7. Ceiling Stronglag Size 7. Ceiling Stronglag Size 8. Ceiling Size 8. Ceiling Stronglag Size 8. Ceiling Size 8
Foundation: 1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Rear	4. Onling Strapping Size Spacing
2. Set Backs - Front Rear Places 3. Footlage Size:	I Insulation Type Size Size Beautrec Rei
4, FOUNDACION DIZE;	5. Ceiling Height:
5. Other	Roof: 1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Span Span
Floor	1. Truss or Refter Size Span Alberter 2. Sheathing Type Size Size
1. fulls Size: Sills must be anchored. 2. Girder Size:	Roof Covering Type
3. Lally Column Spacing:	Chimne, pe Number of Fire Places Manatary
4. Joints Size: Spating 16" O.C.	Heating: Type of Heak:
2. Girder Size: 3. Lally Column Spacing: 4. Joist Size: 5. Bridging Type: 6. Floor Sheathing Type: 7. Other Material;	Electrical
7. Other Material	Service Entrance Size: Snoke Detector Dequired Yes
Exterior Wells:	1. Approval of soil test if required Yes No.
1. Studding Size Spacing 3 2. No. windows	2. No. of Tubs or Showers 8. No. of Flushes
3. No. Doors	4. No. of Lavatories
3. No. Doors 4. Hezder Sizes 5. Bracing: Yes No.	5. No. of Other Fixtures Swimming Pools:
6. Corner Posts Size	1. Type:
6, Corner Posts Sizo 7, Insulata: Type Sizo 8, Shrathing 'ype Size 9, Sidl,g Type Weather En ware	1. Type: 2. Pool Size: x Square Footege 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and Str ta Law.
9. Sidl g Type Weather En warre	Permit Received By Louise E. Chase
	Permit Received By
11: Métal Materials	Signature of Applicant Ron Javoie Date 3
1. Studding Size Spacin,: 2. Header Sizes Sug-7(9)	Ron Lavole
2. Heador Sizes Spar(8)	CEO's District
4. Fire Wall if required	CONTINUED TO REVERSE SIDE
5. Other Materials	
3 T. Mun Son White - Tax Assessor	Ivory Tag - CEO
	- * ! . , . &
the first that the same of a same of	Service Control of the Control of th

Permit # City of Portland BUILDING PERMIT APPI Please fill out any part which applies to job. Proper plans must accompany form.	LICATION Fee \$110 Zone
Ronald McDonald Hammer plans must accompany form.	180118011801
Comer Ronald McDonald House Phone #	
-1	For Off cial Use Only
LOCATION OF CONSTRUCTION 258 Brackett St.	Date 3/9/94 Subdition
R. J. Grandin & Con.	Innde Fire Limits Name 18
Confector: R J Grondin & Sns Sub.: 854-1147	Bld: Core
Address: II Bartlett Rd- Gorham - ME 04630	Time Limit. Ownershap Language Public
Est. Construction Cost 18,000 Proposed Use VaCant 10t	Time Limit Owne at 18,000 CIV OF PROLEME
Proposed Use Vacant 10t	Zoning
T	Sirect Frontage Provided
	Street Frontage Provided: Povided Setbacks: FrontBackSide
Total Ca Eu	Review Required: Side Side
# Stories: # Fedrooms Lot Size	Zoning Ros d Approval: Yes No Date:
# Deutoms Lot Size	Conditional Har
	Shoreland Zoning Yes No Floody isin fea No Special Exception
PADIBID CONVENION PRODUCTION OF THE PARTY OF	Ploupisin 103 No
The state of the s	Other 10 Hamplain
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Special Exception Other Explain Colling: 1. Culling Joists Size.
oundation:	Colling:
1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front	Z. Children Stronging Cine
1. Type of Soil: 2. Set Backs - Front Rear Side(v) 3. Footings Size:	Z. Children Stronging Cine
4. Foundation Size:	3. Type Cei ings: 4. Insulation Type 5. Ceiling Height: Spacing Spacing Spacing Spacing Requires review Size Requires Review
5. Other	5. Ceiling Height:
9012	Roof:
	1. Truss or Rafter Size Span Artion Approved. 2. Sheathing Type S zo Span Artion Approved. 3. Roof Covering Type S zo Span Artion Approved wanted to see the second se
1. Sills Size: Sills must be anchored.	2. Sheathing Type 8 zo Szo William William Szo William William Szo William Wil
2. Girder Size: 3. Lelly Column Spacing: 4. Jois-8 Size: 5. Bridging Type: 5. Frior Sheathing Type 7. Other Material	Chircnevs:
4 Jois-s Size:	Type: Number of Fire Places gratters: All All
5. Bridging Type: Size:	Heating:
6. Floor Sheathing Type Size:	Type of leat:
7. Other Material Size:	Electrical:
tterior Walls:	Service E.itrance Site: Smoke Detector Required Yes No.
1. Studding Size	1. Annayal of call took to wanter t
2. No. windows 3. No. Doom	Z. NO. Of This or Showers
3. No. Doore	F. No. of Flushes 4. No. of Lavatories
4 Header Sizes Span(s)	4. No. of Lavatories 5. No. of Other Fixtures
3. Corner Posts Sira	NWimming Daoles
7. Insulation Type	1. Type: 2. Pool Siz :: x Suurre Fo .tage 3. Must conform to National Electrical Code and Suite Lea
8. Sheathing Type Size 9. Siding Type Size	2. Pool Siz : X Secure Ro tom
9. Siding Type Size 10. Masonry Mauriels 11. Metal Materials	
10. Masonry Materials	Parmit Panalyand Day Louisea C Change
erior Waller	Permit Received By Louise E. Chase
1. Diudding Size	Signature of Applicant Signature Date 3-9-9
1. Studding Size Spacing 2. Header Siz 8 Span(s) 3. Wall Covering Type	Date 3-4-4
3 Well Covering To	CEC's District Ron Lavole
4. Fire Watt if required 5. Other Materia's	The section of the se
P PAIL . SP	
5. Other Materie's	CONTINUED TO REVEE: I SIDE

St. Carry

" tra elff

	The state of the s
PLOT PLAN	
FEES (Breakdown From Front) Base Fee \$ Subdivision Fee \$ Site Plan Review Fee \$ Other Fees \$ (Explain) Late Fee \$	Type Inspection Record Type //
COMMENTS 3-94 HOUSE O	
	T.M.
SINGUOD IS ISSUED. I CONTIN that the early efficient weather and in	CERTIFICATION or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been a to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work lai's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter areas covered by su
sonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable t	to such permit.

e de la composition della comp

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DIVISION OF INSPECTION SERVICES 5-0070

DEMOLITION CALL LIST

	The state of the s	
258 Beneral St.	beginning on the following, dama: 3/11/94	
for the following work as describe	ed:	
UTILITY APPROVAL	. CITY OF PORTLAND	
CENTRAL MAINE POWER COMPANY Meter Department 772-7411, ext. 4234 Ross 3/9/94	DEPARTMENT OF PARKS/ZUBILEC: WORKS Sewer Division 874-8300 Exc. 887 Date 4 Name:	
NEW ENGLAND TELPHONE COMPANY Dig Safe Center 1-800-225-4977 Date & Name:	DEPARTMENT OF PARKS/EGALLC WORKS: Traffic Division 874-8300 Ext. 8891 Date & Name Luc: Cit. 3/8/94	
NORTHERN UTILITIES Distribution Department 797-8002 Date & Name:	DEPARTMENT OF PARKS/FUEL.IC WORKS; Forestry Division 874-8300 Ext. 8820 Date & Name:	
PORTLAND WATER DISTRICT John Libby 774-5961 Date & Name: Programme State of	DEPARTMENT OF PLANNING/ORPHIN DEWELOHMENT Inspection Services Division (rodent/vermin/asbestos) Date & Name Orong Munsia	
PUBLIC CABLE CO. (T.V.) George Grisby 775-2381 Date & Name: Buckfine 3/9/	FIRE DEPARTMENT Communications 9,000 m. 3576 Tour Diag	
Historic Preservation Comm. Gary Hamilton 874-8300 X 8699	ARKS/PUBLIC WORKS (Sealed Drain Permit) 8822	
ASBESTOS NOTIVICAT		
U.S.EPA Ragion 1 Demo/Reno Clerk(APC JFK Federal Building Boston, MA 02203 Tel (617) 567-3219	partment of Environmental tion of Air Quality Control House Station Attn: Catharine Clayton-Richardson Augusta, NE 6/333	
I have contacted all of the above departments.	utility companie and/or . cessary Ciry	
Date: 3 9 94	signed: Manga H. Conl	
/el 3/26/90	1	

4

PERMIT NO. CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS **s** 0070 SEALING SEWER DRAINS PRIVATE DISPOSAL SYSTEMS PERMIT FEE \$50.00 DATE: PERMISSION IS HEREBY GIVEN TO ______ HERBITO NAME /.DDRESS SAID WORK SHALL BE PROPERLY DONE ACCORDING TO Chapter 308. Plumbing Code, and Section 24-57, Sewer Use Ordinance, of the Municipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine. ACCURATE ENVIRONMENTAL THE WORK IS BEING DONE BY: CONTRACTOR: __ THE PROPERTY OWNER IS Director of Public Works Late Completed . SKETCH OF LOCATION OF WORK:

Authorized Sewer Division Inspector

Date of Seal _____

BUILDING INSPECTION COPY

045611

Parks & Public Works



George A. Flaherty Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

February 24, 1994

John C. Thaxter Stand by Me Building Committee P. O. Box 3928 Portland, ME 04104

Dear Mr. Thaxter:

This is to acknowledge receipt of your letter dated February 8, 1994, in which you request a waiver of the disposal fees for the construction demolition which results from the demolition of two buildings in Portland located on Brackett Street.

Please be - 'vised that your contractor will have to obtain permits and develop the necessary birth certificates of the waste to be disposed of at Harnlin's Pit. However, the City of Portland will waive the tip fee, disposal fee, for the demolition of material. Attached is an authorization to waive the fee. This is being forwarded to you for your information.

1 suggest you contact Carol Poliskey, Street Openings Clerk, at Parks & Public Works, in order to obtain the necessary permits.

Sincerely yours,

George/A. Flaherty

Director of Parks & Public Works

GAF/sjf

Attachment

William J. Bray, Deputy Director Parks/Public Works, City Engineer pc: Cerol A. Poliskey, Street Openings Clerk

55 Portland Street

Portland, Maine 04101

(207) 874-8493

BRAWHALL

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

September 9, 1969

Mr. Carl Terison 5 Romsdell Road Falmouth, Maine 04105

Dear Mr. Terison:

Subject: 258 Brackett Street.

Inspection on a property owned by you at 258 Brackett Street show the following conditions:

- 1. Soil pipe from upstairs apartment leaking on the floor of new storage room located in Bramhall Variety Store.
- 2. There is leakage in the utensil sink.

This creates a health hazard and must be put in a sanitary working condition. We will inspect for correction on September 12, 1969.

Very truly yours,

Walter H. Wallace Deputy Plumbing Inspector

WiW:kc

Copies to: Health Department

Corporation Counsel